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Temburong Ulu Ulu Rates

TOUR RATES TOUR RATES FAMILY TOURRATES | TOURRATES | TOUR RATES
TOUR CODE ex Hotel / Jetty 3 GEN VILLA FAM A1 & B1 FAM A2 & B2 PERGOLA SUNDECK VERANDAH
Standard Superior Dbl Superior Superior Superior Deluxe
UURO1A [Day Trip S147
UURO2A  |2DAYS/INIGHT $275 $360 $330 $330 $330 $395
UURO3A [3DAYS/2NIGHTS $405 $489 $459 $459 $459 $524
UURO4A |4DAYS/3NIGHTS $535 $619 $589 $589 $589 5654
Extra Night (advance booking only)| $120 $170 $150 $150 $150 $180

Other Additional Charges are not Commissionable such as:

1. SINGLE Occupancy Supplement in the Superior Accommodation is B$62.00 nett per room per night..
1. SINGLE Occupancy Supplement in the Deluxe Accommodation is B$103.00 nett per room per night..
2.EXTRA NIGHT STAY after the 3rd Night is inclusive of Breakfast, Afternoon Tea, Lunch and Dinner

Free and Easy, and tours can be requested/arranged at the prevailing rates:
Daytrip Tour
a) Kayaking at B$20.00 per pax for the first 30 mins. Subsequent 15mins at B$10.00 per pax.

Overnight Stay ( Subsequent Activities)

3. Guided tours:

a) Tour guide at B$100.00 per day up to 8 hours

b) Temuai with boatman charter: B$140.00 per day up to 8 hours

4. Free Welcome Drink with popular traditional local delicacies.

5. Meals as specified in the Itineraries. Softdrinks available for sale.

6. Free use of Pool Table and Free Movie Night. (3 hours advanced notice required).
7. Tours as specified in the Itineraries.

8. Child Rates: For child below 12 years old. Children below 3 years enjoy FREE package. ID required.
0-3 years-old: FREE

4-8 years-old: 50% off

9-11 years-old: 25% off

** All rates are based on Sit-in-Coach and require a minimum of 2 persons to share per booking.
** payment mode via CASH Term only

RATES ARE VALID UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE / SUBJECT TO CHANGE



